A green, flexible
choice
PL-S Short 2-Pin Base
Philips Linear Compact Fluorescent Lamps offer designers, specifiers and end-users
new levels of efficiencies and versatility in sizes, configurations and application
possibilities. With so many elegant fixtures available to complement their small size,
high light output and advanced technology, Philips Energy Advantage lamps are fast
becoming the preferred choice when maximum efficiency and sleek design solutions

Mercury (Hg) Content (Nom) 1.4 mg
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
927900682721 PL-S 5W/827/2P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO G23
927901284121 PL-S 7W/841/2P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO G23
927901882721 PL-S 9W/827/2P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO G23
927901884121 PL-S 9W/841/2P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO G23
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
927902782721 PL-S 13W/827/2P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX23
927902783521 PL-S 13W/835/2P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX23
927902784121 PL-S 13W/841/2P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX23
927902785021 PL-S 13W/850/2P 1CT/5X10BOX ALTO GX23
PL-S Short 2-Pin Base
2Product family leaflet, 2024, August 30 data subject to change
Light Technical
Order Code

Daylight 5000 K - 810 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp Current
(Nom) Power Consumption
927900682721 PL-S 5W/827/2P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.180 A 5.4 W
927901284121 PL-S 7W/841/2P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.175 A 7.1 W
927901882721 PL-S 9W/827/2P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.170 A 8.7 W
927901884121 PL-S 9W/841/2P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.170 A 8.7 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp Current
(Nom) Power Consumption
927902782721 PL-S 13W/827/2P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.290 A 13 W
927902783521 PL-S 13W/835/2P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.290 A 13 W
927902784121 PL-S 13W/841/2P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.290 A 13 W
927902785021 PL-S 13W/850/2P 1CT/5X10BOX
ALTO
0.290 A 13 W
PL-S Short 2-Pin Base
© 2024 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or